Blutspenden in 21493 bis zum 31.03.2026

Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Di

06.01.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.01.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

25.02.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

18.03.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

31.03.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Trittau 22946
Hahnheide-Schule, Forum
Im Raum 23

Schwarzenbek 21493
DRK-Zentrum
Bismarckstr. 9 b

Schwarzenbek 21493
DRK-Zentrum
Bismarckstr. 9 b

Schwarzenbek 21493
DRK-Zentrum
Bismarckstr. 9 b

Trittau 22946
Hahnheide-Schule, Forum
Im Raum 23



