

Blutspenden in 21493 bis zum 31.03.2026

Di	06.01.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Trittau 22946 Hahnheide-Schule, Forum Im Raum 23
Mi	14.01.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Schwarzenbek 21493 DRK-Zentrum Bismarckstr. 9 b
Mi	25.02.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Schwarzenbek 21493 DRK-Zentrum Bismarckstr. 9 b
Mi	18.03.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Schwarzenbek 21493 DRK-Zentrum Bismarckstr. 9 b
Di	31.03.2026 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Trittau 22946 Hahnheide-Schule, Forum Im Raum 23